
Walk Trot A

 (C) Michael, 

Boulder Bluff MalloryTwylla Newton 63.333%133.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201532

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 59.286%124.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test A 201534

Walk Trot B

 (C) Michael, 

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 68.810%144.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201538

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 68.810%144.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201543

Sorensen's SnickersKaren Dion 66.905%140.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 20152

Boulder Bluff MalloryTwylla Newton 63.810%134.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201532

AfricaJacquie Prentice 63.571%133.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201523

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 63.095%132.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201528

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 61.667%129.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201534

Desert StormOlivia Irving 61.190%128.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201533

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 58.095%122.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test B 201525

Walk Trot C

 (C) Michael, 

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 68.864%151.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201543

AfricaJacquie Prentice 65.455%144.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201523

Boulder Bluff MalloryTwylla Newton 65.455%144.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201532

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 64.091%141.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201528

Doublesan DutchCarly Gummeson 63.182%139.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201550

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 62.727%138.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201525

Purdee CasualDavid Shannon 61.818%136.0Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201534

Desert StormOlivia Irving 61.591%135.5Introductory Walk-Trot Test C 201533

Training Level Test 1

 (C)  Skene, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 69.348%159.5Training Level, Test 1 201527

Cashew's ColoursSharon Elder 60.652%139.5Training Level, Test 1 201538

BonesTrenton MacDonald 56.957%131.0Training Level, Test 1 201546

Vimy RidgeCasey Cairns 54.565%125.5Training Level, Test 1 201525

Training Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 70.769%184.0Training Level, Test 2 201527

EverettAlison Weaver 65.577%170.5Training Level, Test 2 201541

Atticus FinchAmanda Weaver 64.231%167.0Training Level, Test 2 201522

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 63.462%165.0Training Level, Test 2 201528

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 60.962%158.5Training Level, Test 2 201543

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 58.077%151.0Training Level, Test 2 201530

BonesTrenton MacDonald 57.885%150.5Training Level, Test 2 201546

AfricaJacquie Prentice 53.654%139.5Training Level, Test 2 201523
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Desert StormOlivia Irving 48.077%125.0Training Level, Test 2 201533

Training Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Atticus FinchAmanda Weaver 64.091%141.0Training Level, Test 3 201522

EverettAlison Weaver 63.182%139.0Training Level, Test 3 201541

Bucks ArrowRebecca Russell 62.727%138.0Training Level, Test 3 201528

East WindArliss Thorsteinson 62.727%138.0Training Level, Test 3 201543

AfricaJacquie Prentice 50.455%111.0Training Level, Test 3 201523

First Test 1

 (C)  Skene, 

What about BobDoreen Peters 54.259%146.5First Level, Test 1 201535

First Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 70.000%224.0First Level, Test 2 201527

RP Canadas Awesome ChiefJackie Renschler 66.094%211.5First Level, Test 2 201544

PP A Sassy FleetTori Whitlaw 63.594%203.5First Level, Test 2 201542

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 60.000%192.0First Level, Test 2 201531

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 57.813%185.0First Level, Test 2 201530

First Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

RP Canadas Awesome ChiefJackie Renschler 68.676%233.5First Level, Test 3 201544

AS Titaniums BastianDJ Cairns 64.118%218.0First Level, Test 3 201527

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 59.412%202.0First Level, Test 3 201531

PP A Sassy FleetTori Whitlaw 54.118%184.0First Level, Test 3 201542

Freestyle Level 1

 (C)  Skene, 

Purdee Cute FoolDebbie Walker 59.722%215.0USDF Freestyle, First Level 201530

WD Intro 1

 (C) Michael, 

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 66.786%187.0Western Dressage Intro Test 148

ArchieDebbie Allen 62.321%174.5Western Dressage Intro Test 151

WD Intro 2

 (C) Michael, 

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 64.792%155.5Western Dressage Intro Test 248

ArchieDebbie Allen 62.917%151.0Western Dressage Intro Test 251

The Desert Night ShadeLaurie Ridgway 62.708%150.5Western Dressage Intro Test 236

WD Intro 3

 (C) Michael, 

RD Fabio ThymeKelly Adams 65.417%157.0Western Dressage Intro Test 348
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The Desert Night ShadeLaurie Ridgway 60.208%144.5Western Dressage Intro Test 336

WD Basic 1

 (C) Michael, 

RP Saphire N ChromeKatherine Oster 60.968%189.0Western Dressage Basic Test 145

Doublesan DutchCarly Gummeson 60.484%187.5Western Dressage Basic Test 150

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 58.548%181.5Western Dressage Basic Test 147

WD Basic 2

 (C) Michael, 

RomeoColleen Beres 69.306%249.5Western Dressage Basic Test 237

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 62.083%223.5Western Dressage Basic Test 247

RP Saphire N ChromeKatherine Oster 61.250%220.5Western Dressage Basic Test 245

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 61.250%220.5Western Dressage Basic Test 221

The Desert Night ShadeLaurie Ridgway 57.222%206.0Western Dressage Basic Test 236

WD Basic 3

 (C) Michael, 

RomeoColleen Beres 70.152%231.5Western Dressage Basic Test 337

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 64.545%213.0Western Dressage Basic Test 321

Aimbri IBN El MatrabbKelly Adams 61.061%201.5Western Dressage Basic Test 347

WD Level 1 Test 1

 (C)  Skene, 

MeganKelly Adams 60.676%224.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 149

WD Level 1 Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

Hay Missy BlueBrenda Gilchrist 63.108%233.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 231

MeganKelly Adams 60.946%225.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 249

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 58.784%217.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 221

WD Level 1 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

MeganKelly Adams 61.184%232.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 349

Covert AffairsDenny Moodie 59.868%227.5Western Dressage Level 1 Test 321

WD Level 2 Test 2

 (C)  Skene, 

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 61.744%265.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 224

WD Level 2 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 60.673%315.5Western Dressage Level 2 Test 324

WD Level 3 Test 3

 (C)  Skene, 

Laughing in FrenchArliss Thorsteinson 58.485%193.0Western Dressage Level 3 Test 324

August-23-15 Page 3 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Tyler Chiddenton - 


